AM exams start at 9.00am
PM exams start at 1.30pm
Unless otherwise stated

Exam Date

Exam Board Qualification

16/05/2022 AQA
16/05/2022 AQA
16/05/2022 OCR

17/05/2022 AQA

17/05/2022 AQA
17/05/2022 AQA
17/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
18/05/2022 AQA
19/05/2022 AQA
19/05/2022 AQA

19/05/2022 Pearson

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

19/05/2022 Pearson GCSE
20/05/2022 Pearson GCSE

20/05/2022 Pearson GCSE

20/05/2022 Pearson GCSE
20/05/2022 Pearson GCSE
20/05/2022 Pearson GCSE

23/05/2022 AQA
24/05/2022 AQA
24/05/2022 AQA

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

Exam Code
8062/13
8062/15
1277/01

8464/B/1F

8464/B/1H
8461/1F
8461/1H
8700/1
8668/LF
8668/LH
8668/RF
8668/RH
8261/W
8145/1B/D

1INO 1H

1INO 3H
1BSO 01

1CNO 1H

1CNO 3H
1MA1 1F
1MA1 1H
8035/1
8658/LF
8658/LH

Subject

Religious Studies A
Religious Studies A

Computer Science

Combined Science: Trilogy

Combined Science: Trilogy

Biology

Biology

English Language
German

German

German

German

Drama

History

Italian

Italian
Business

Chinese

Chinese
Mathematics
Mathematics
Geography
French
French

Title

Religious Studies A Paper 1
Religious Studies A Paper 1
Computer systems

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

English Language Paper 1

German Paper 1: Listening

German Paper 1: Listening

German Paper 3: Reading

German Paper 3: Reading

Drama

History Paper 1 Section B

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier

Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier
Geography Paper 1

French Paper 1: Listening

French Paper 1: Listening

Exam
Time
AM
AM
PM

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM

PM

PM
PM

Exam
Duration
1h45m
1h 45m
1h 30m

1h 15m

1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
35m
45m
45m
1h

1h 45m
1h

45m

1h
1h 30m

45m

1h 05m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
35m
45m

14/02/2022



AM exams start at 9.00am
PM exams start at 1.30pm
Unless otherwise stated

24/05/2022 AQA
24/05/2022 AQA
24/05/2022 AQA

24/05/2022 Pearson

24/05/2022 Pearson
25/05/2022 AQA
25/05/2022 AQA
25/05/2022 OCR

25/05/2022 Pearson

25/05/2022 Pearson
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA
26/05/2022 AQA

27/05/2022 AQA

27/05/2022 AQA
27/05/2022 AQA
27/05/2022 AQA
27/05/2022 OCR
06/06/2022 AQA
06/06/2022 AQA
06/06/2022 Pearson
06/06/2022 Pearson
07/06/2022 AQA
07/06/2022 Pearson

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

8658/RF
8658/RH
8582/1

1AAOQ 1H

1AAOQ 3H
8702/1M
8702/1N
J200/01

1GKO 1H

1GKO 3H
8698/LF
8062/2A
8698/LH
8698/RF
8698/RH

8464/C/1F

8464/C/1H
8462/1F
8462/1H
1277/02
8668/WF
8668/WH
1AAO0 4H
1CNO 4H
8035/2
1MA1 2F

French
French
Physical Education

Arabic

Arabic

English Literature
English Literature
Media Studies

Greek

Greek

Spanish

Religious Studies A
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Combined Science: Trilogy

Combined Science: Trilogy

Chemistry
Chemistry
Computer Science
German

German

Arabic

Chinese
Geography
Mathematics

French Paper 3: Reading
French Paper 3: Reading
Physical Education Paper 1

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
English Literature Paper 1

English Literature Paper 1

Television and promoting media

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Greek Higher Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Greek Higher Tier
Spanish Paper 1: Listening

Religious Studies A Paper 2

Spanish Paper 1: Listening

Spanish Paper 3: Reading

Spanish Paper 3: Reading

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Computational thinking algorithms and programming
German Paper 4: Writing

German Paper 4: Writing

Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier

Geography Paper 2

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

AM
AM
PM

AM

AM
AM
AM
PM

PM

PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM

AM

AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM

45m
1h
1h 15m

45m

1h 05m
1h 40m
1h 40m
1h 45m

45m

1h 05m
35m

1h 45m
45m
45m

1h

1h 15m

1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 05m
1h 20m
1h 25m
1h 25m
1h 30m
1h 30m
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AM exams start at 9.00am Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022
PM exams start at 1.30pm

Unless otherwise stated

07/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
08/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
09/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8145/1A/B History History Paper 1 Section A AM 1h
09/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
09/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
09/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8463/1F Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
09/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8463/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
10/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
10/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8582/2 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 2 PM 1h 15m
13/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1BS0 02 Business Paper 2: Building a Business PM 1h 30m
13/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1GKO 4H Greek Paper 4: Writing in Greek Higher Tier PM 1h 25m
13/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier AM 1h 30m
13/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
14/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 AM 1h
14/06/2022 OCR GCSE 1200/02 Media Studies Music and news PM 1h 15m
14/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1INO 4H Italian Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier PM 1h 20m
15/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
15/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
15/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8461/2F Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
15/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8461/2H Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
15/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1DTO 1B Design And Technology Component 1: Papers and boards PM 1h 45m
15/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1DTO 1E Design And Technology Component 1: Textiles PM 1h45m
15/06/2022 Pearson GCSE 1DTO 1F Design And Technology Component 1: Timbers PM 1h 45m
16/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8658/WF French French Paper 4: Writing PM 1h 05m
16/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8658/WH French French Paper 4: Writing PM 1h 20m
17/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8698/WF Spanish Spanish Paper 4: Writing AM 1h 05m
17/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Polish Paper 1: Listening PM 45m
17/06/2022 AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Polish Paper 3: Reading PM 1h

14/02/2022



AM exams start at 9.00am
PM exams start at 1.30pm
Unless otherwise stated

17/06/2022 AQA

17/06/2022 Pearson

17/06/2022 Pearson

20/06/2022 AQA

20/06/2022 AQA

20/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 AQA
20/06/2022 AQA
21/06/2022 AQA
21/06/2022 AQA

22/06/2022 WIEC

23/06/2022 AQA

23/06/2022 AQA
23/06/2022 AQA
23/06/2022 AQA
24/06/2022 OCR
27/06/2022 AQA
27/06/2022 Pearson
29/06/2022

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
FSMQ
GCSE
GCSE

Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

8698/WH

1PGO 1H

1PGO 3H

8585/W

8464/C/2F

8464/C/2H
8462/2F
8462/2H
8236/W
8145/2B/C

C660U30-1

8464/P/2F

8464/P/2H
8463/2F
8463/2H
6993/01
8688/WH
1PGO 4H

Spanish

Portuguese

Portuguese
Food preparation and
nutrition

Combined Science: Trilogy

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Chemistry

Dance

History

Music

Combined Science: Trilogy

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Polish

Portuguese

Spanish Paper 4: Writing

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher

Tier

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher

Tier

Food preparation and nutrition

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
Dance

History Paper 2 Section B

Music Component 3 (Eduqgas)
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Additional Mathematics:Paper 1

Polish Paper 4: Writing

Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier

GCSE Contingency Day

AM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM

1h 20m

45m

1h

1h 45m

1h 15m

1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h

1h 15m
approx.

1h 15m

1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
2h

1h 20m
1h 20m
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