Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

						Exam	Exam
Exam Date	Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Time	Duration
16/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8062/13	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
16/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8062/15	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
16/05/2022	OCR	GCSE	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer systems	PM	1h 30m
17/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
17/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
17/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8461/1F	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
17/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8461/1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
18/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
18/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8668/LF	German	German Paper 1: Listening	PM	35m
18/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8668/LH	German	German Paper 1: Listening	PM	45m
18/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8668/RF	German	German Paper 3: Reading	PM	45m
18/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8668/RH	German	German Paper 3: Reading	PM	1h
19/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	PM	1h 45m
19/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8145/1B/D	History	History Paper 1 Section B	AM	1h
19/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 1H	Italian	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier	PM	45m
19/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 3H	Italian	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier	PM	1h
20/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	PM	1h 30m
20/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1CN0 1H	Chinese	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	45m
20/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1CN0 3H	Chinese	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
20/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1F	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
20/05/2022	Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
23/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	AM	1h 30m
24/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8658/LF	French	French Paper 1: Listening	AM	35m
24/05/2022	AQA	GCSE	8658/LH	French	French Paper 1: Listening	AM	45m

AM exams start at 9.00am PM exams start at 1.30pm

Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

nless otherwise stated						
24/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8658/RF	French	French Paper 3: Reading	AM	45m
24/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8658/RH	French	French Paper 3: Reading	AM	1h
24/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8582/1	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 1	PM	1h 15m
24/05/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 1H	Arabic	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	45m
24/05/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 3H	Arabic	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
25/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8702/1M	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 40m
25/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8702/1N	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 40m
25/05/2022 OCR	GCSE	J200/01	Media Studies	Television and promoting media	PM	1h 45m
25/05/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1GK0 1H	Greek	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Greek Higher Tier	PM	45m
25/05/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1GK0 3H	Greek	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Greek Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
26/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/LF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 1: Listening	AM	35m
26/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8062/2A	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
26/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/LH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 1: Listening	AM	45m
26/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/RF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 3: Reading	AM	45m
26/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/RH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 3: Reading	AM	1h
27/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
27/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
27/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8462/1F	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
27/05/2022 AQA	GCSE	8462/1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
27/05/2022 OCR	GCSE	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking algorithms and programming	PM	1h 30m
06/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8668/WF	German	German Paper 4: Writing	AM	1h 05m
06/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8668/WH	German	German Paper 4: Writing	AM	1h 20m
06/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 4H	Arabic	Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
06/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1CN0 4H	Chinese	Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier	AM	1h 25m
07/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	PM	1h 30m
07/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2F	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m

AM exams start at 9.00am PM exams start at 1.30pm

Thornden School GCSE Exam Timetable - Summer 2022

Unless otherwise stated						
07/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
08/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
09/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8145/1A/B	History	History Paper 1 Section A	AM	1h
09/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
09/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
09/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8463/1F	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
09/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8463/1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
10/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
10/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8582/2	Physical Education	Physical Education Paper 2	PM	1h 15m
13/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	PM	1h 30m
13/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1GK0 4H	Greek	Paper 4: Writing in Greek Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
13/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
13/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1MA13H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
14/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	AM	1h
14/06/2022 OCR	GCSE	J200/02	Media Studies	Music and news	PM	1h 15m
14/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1IN0 4H	Italian	Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
15/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
15/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
15/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8461/2F	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8461/2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1DT0 1B	Design And Technology	Component 1: Papers and boards	PM	1h 45m
15/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1DT0 1E	Design And Technology	Component 1: Textiles	PM	1h 45m
15/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1DT0 1F	Design And Technology	Component 1: Timbers	PM	1h 45m
16/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8658/WF	French	French Paper 4: Writing	PM	1h 05m
16/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8658/WH	French	French Paper 4: Writing	PM	1h 20m
17/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/WF	Spanish	Spanish Paper 4: Writing	AM	1h 05m
17/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8688/LH	Polish	Polish Paper 1: Listening	PM	45m
17/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8688/RH	Polish	Polish Paper 3: Reading	PM	1h

AM exams start at 9.00am PM exams start at 1.30pm Unless otherwise stated		Thor	nden School GCSE Exar	m Timetable - Summer 2022		
17/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8698/WH	Spanish	Spanish Paper 4: Writing Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher	AM	1h 20m
17/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 1H	Portuguese	Tier Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher	PM	45m
17/06/2022 Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 3H	Portuguese Food preparation and	Tier	PM	1h
20/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8585/W	nutrition	Food preparation and nutrition	PM	1h 45m
20/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
20/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
20/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8462/2F	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
20/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8462/2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
21/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8236/W	Dance	Dance	PM	1h 30m
21/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8145/2B/C	History	History Paper 2 Section B	AM	1h 1h 15m
22/06/2022 WJEC	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	AM	approx.
23/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2F	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
23/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
23/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8463/2F	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
23/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8463/2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
24/06/2022 OCR	FSMQ	6993/01	Mathematics	Additional Mathematics:Paper 1	PM	2h
27/06/2022 AQA	GCSE	8688/WH	Polish	Polish Paper 4: Writing	AM	1h 20m
27/06/2022 Pearson 29/06/2022	GCSE	1PG0 4H	Portuguese	Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier GCSE Contingency Day	AM	1h 20m